
Information of ICAR projects (All AICRPs, NAIP, NICRA) 

Sr.No. Name of Project Objectives Sanctioned 

amount  

Period of 

project 

Yearwise sanctioned 

grant (Rs.) 

Yearwise 

Expenditure(Rs.) 

Balance(Rs.) Remarks 

     2004-05     

     2005-06     

     2006-07     

     2007-08     

     2008-09     

     2009-10     

     2010-11     

     2011-12     

 


